
Ole Miss (4-0) -vs- Arkansas-Little Rock (1-2)
11/28/00 at Little Rock, Arkansas

 
 

 
 
Ole Miss 76

Arkansas-Little Rock 74

Date: 11/28/00
Time: 7:00 PM
Attendance: 632
Site: Little Rock, Arkansas
Referees: Cindy Knepp, Bernard Scott, Paul Hively

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Ole Miss 36 40 76
Arkansas-Little Rock 42 32 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Becky Myatt * 30 6-10 4-8 4-5 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 1 20
10 Sherika Wright * 31 3-6 0-1 8-9 0-1 1 0 2 6 0 1 14
32 Von Kirk * 26 4-9 0-2 4-4 3-3 6 1 1 1 0 0 12
34 Tywanna Inmon * 22 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 3 1 0 4
44 Saundra Jackson * 16 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 0 4
20 TaShondrea Moton 28 3-6 0-1 0-3 1-7 8 1 2 0 1 1 6
21 Kayla Madewell 14 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 1 6
03 Takela Corbitt 11 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 4
24 Chandra Dorsey 9 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
23 Stephanie Murphy 9 0-2 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
02 Tenisha Gist 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-54 5-17 21-27 8-21 29 10 5 17 2 5 76

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-54   46.3 % 5-17   29.4 % 21-27   77.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Muci Harris * 34 9-18 5-9 0-0 1-1 2 0 3 3 0 0 23
15 Roberta Sarti * 30 8-12 0-0 0-1 2-8 10 4 0 3 1 2 16
45 Scealita Drennon * 17 7-13 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 4 1 3 0 0 14
30 Shemeka Strong * 27 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 2 2 0 2 6
04 Mandi Huskey * 38 0-3 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 5 7 2 0 1 0
25 Aleaxandria Hepburn 16 6-6 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 0 12
34 Mariel Lanza 17 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 2 0 0 3
10 Maleka Sweat 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
50 Asten Kennedy 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Lee Ann Stephenson 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
44 Mediha Skoro 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-64 6-15 0-3 11-24 35 22 19 20 1 5 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-64   53.1 % 6-15   40.0 % 0-3   0.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Ole Miss 36

Arkansas-Little Rock 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Becky Myatt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sherika Wright 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Von Kirk 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Tywanna Inmon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Saundra Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 TaShondrea Moton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kayla Madewell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Takela Corbitt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Chandra Dorsey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Stephanie Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Tenisha Gist 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Muci Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Roberta Sarti 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Scealita Drennon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Shemeka Strong 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Mandi Huskey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Aleaxandria Hepburn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Mariel Lanza 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Maleka Sweat 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Asten Kennedy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Lee Ann Stephenson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Mediha Skoro 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Ole Miss 40

Arkansas-Little Rock 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Becky Myatt 30 6-10 4-8 4-5 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 1 20
10 Sherika Wright 31 3-6 0-1 8-9 0-1 1 0 2 6 0 1 14
32 Von Kirk 26 4-9 0-2 4-4 3-3 6 1 1 1 0 0 12
34 Tywanna Inmon 22 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 3 1 0 4
44 Saundra Jackson 16 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 0 4
20 TaShondrea Moton 28 3-6 0-1 0-3 1-7 8 1 2 0 1 1 6
21 Kayla Madewell 14 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 1 6
3 Takela Corbitt 11 1-2 1-2 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 4
24 Chandra Dorsey 9 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
23 Stephanie Murphy 9 0-2 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
2 Tenisha Gist 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-54 5-17 21-27 8-21 29 10 5 17 2 5 76
46.3 % 29.4 % 77.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Muci Harris 34 9-18 5-9 0-0 1-1 2 0 3 3 0 0 23
15 Roberta Sarti 30 8-12 0-0 0-1 2-8 10 4 0 3 1 2 16
45 Scealita Drennon 17 7-13 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 4 1 3 0 0 14
30 Shemeka Strong 27 3-5 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 2 2 0 2 6
4 Mandi Huskey 38 0-3 0-3 0-0 1-1 2 5 7 2 0 1 0
25 Aleaxandria Hepburn 16 6-6 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 3 0 3 0 0 12
34 Mariel Lanza 17 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 2 3 2 0 0 3
10 Maleka Sweat 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0
50 Asten Kennedy 5 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Lee Ann Stephenson 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
44 Mediha Skoro 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 34-64 6-15 0-3 11-24 35 22 19 20 1 5 74
53.1 % 40.0 % 0.0 %


